
District Vocational Training Team Subcommittee Chairs 2014-15

District First Name Last Name Country E-Mail

1050 Keith Paver England keith.paver@gmail.com

1090 Karen Eveleigh England karen.eveleigh@yahoo.com

1160 Hazel Russell Ireland hazelrussell20@gmail.com

1380 Jaakko Panula Finland jaakko.panula@gmail.com

1390 Aarno Torikka Finland aarno.torikka@kolumbus.fi

1400 Jorma Kinnunen Finland jorma.kinnunen@dnainternet.net

1420 Carl-Magnus Cedercreutz Finland carl-magnus.cedercreutz@iki.fi

1450 Torben Andreasen Denmark dg1450-1011@rotary.dk

1510 François Martineau France martineau.fm@gmail.com

1520 Louis Mouton France louismouton@sfr.fr

1550 Jan Eyck Netherlands eyck@wxs.nl

1560 Wil Visscher Netherlands w.visscher01@ziggo.nl

1570 Maureen Yntema Netherlands m.yntema@planet.nl

1580 Jan Schlichte Bergen Netherlands jkschlichtebergen@mindholland.nl

1600 J. Smit Netherlands johansmit@zonnet.nl

1610 Corine den Baars-Alberts Netherlands corine@debadmeesters.com

1630 Jean-Marie Evers Belgium jeanmarie.evers@telenet.be

1680 Gerard Garnier France garniergerard@9online.fr

1690 Christine Schieber France christineschieber@gmail.com

1700 Evelyne Renou France renou.evelyne@orange.fr

1720 Jean-Jacques De Mersan France jeanjacques@demersan.com

1730 Jean-Jacques Titon France jean-jacques.titon@jj-titon-consulting.fr

1770 Jean-Claude Chauveau France jc2@orange.fr

1810 Joachim von Schnakenburg Germany jvs@jvspartners.eu

1841 Rolf-Dieter Tiedemann Germany rolf.tiedemann@ibt-graben.de

1850 Jutta Sählbrandt Germany jutta.saehlbrandt@t-online.de

1890 Wolfgang Janus Germany wjanus@fahrenkrug-eutin.com

1900 Ulrich Schürmann Germany UHPSCHUERMANN@t-online.de

1910 Peter Adler Austria pa@adlerdata.at

1912 Marta Turk Slovenia marta.turk@guest.arnes.si

1930 Polichronis Sidiropoulos Germany sidiropoulos@vodafone.de

2050 Giuseppe Castiglione Italy studioigc@studiocastiglione.com

2060 Diego Vianello Italy dievia@libero.it

2071 Fabrizio Papi Italy fabriziopapi@alice.it

2072 Mario Baraldi Italy mario.baraldi@unimore.it

2090 Giuseppe Squarcia Italy squrcia@email.it

2100 Gaetano de Donato Italy gaetano.dedonato@libero.it

2120 Sergio Sernia Italy sergiosernia@tin.it

2201 Antonio Gigirey Spain info@salviacomunicacion.com

2203 Juan Manuel Arenas Ricart Spain jmarenasricart@msn.com

2225 Katerina Clark Russian Federation katerina_alex@hotmail.com

2230 Jacek Telenga Poland jate@op.pl

2240 George Podzimek Czech Republic rgn@rotary2240.org

2241 Adrian Magdas Romania amagdas@yahoo.com

2260 Elsa Margareth Nysveen Norway elsanysv@online.no

2310 Lars Kleivan Norway kleivanl@online.no

2320 Fredrik Sandström Sweden fsandstrom40@gmail.com

2340 Barbro Sonesson Sweden barbro.sonesson@swipnet.se
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2390 Viveca Serder Sweden viveca@serder.se

2410 Monica All Sweden monica.all@monicaall.se

2420 Ömer Oguz Turkey omersoguz@kempro.com.tr

2430 Bülent Erbora Turkey bulenterbora@gmail.com

2440 Gülser Vardarcı Kacar Turkey gulservardarci@vardarci.com.tr

2451 Salwa El-Haddad Egypt salwaelhaddad@gmail.com

2470 Athanassios Kontothanassis Greece

2483 Zorica Jestrovic Serbia sbv@eunet.rs

2484 Konstantinos Katakalos Greece katakaloskostas@gmail.com

2490 Haim Kennet Israel hnkennet@bezeqint.net

2500 Katsumi Fukui Japan fukui-katsumi@towatec.co.jp

2510 Hiroshi Kambe Japan kanbe@cocoa.ocn.ne.jp

2530 Shoichi Onozuka Japan

2550 Tomoya Sayama Japan sayama@cc9.ne.jp

2560 Toyoo Aida Japan toyooaida@yahoo.co.jp

2590 Takashi Nikkawa Japan nikkawa@sea.plala.or.jp

2620 Tomoyuki Ikedo Japan ikedo@ikedo-e.com

2660 Norimi Kawamoto Japan nzkawamoto@gmail.com

2670 Tomoyoshi Yamano Japan je5uia@aa-net.ne.jp

2680 Hirotada Yoshioka Japan ytkrs0110_1108@yahoo.co.jp

2700 Kazushi Ohara Japan ohara@genkaicapital.com

2710 Noriyuki Iga Japan stn039@sinseishoji.co.jp

2720 Fumiyoshi Kuga Japan koukeijuku@tkcnf.or.jp

2730 Sakio Kamikawa Japan sakio@kagoshimajapan.com

2760 Tetsuzo Fukuda Japan fukuda@therma.co.jp

2770 Moritake Saito Japan 1252672801@jcom.home.ne.jp

2780 Tatsuya Yagi Japan

2830 Shinichi Sasaki Japan kanesan7530@hb.tp1.jp

2840 Kazuo Toyokawa Japan toyo104_toyo104@yahoo.co.jp

3000 Sp. Ulagappan India ulagu@sify.com

3010 Ramesh Chander India rameshchander@chetna.co.in

3020 Pandiri Vidya Sagar India sagar@sahajenterprises.com

3030 Vivek Pathak India vivekaboli@satyam.net.in

3040 Sunil Joshi India

3051 Gyaneshwar Rao India dgrao1314@gmail.com

3052 Ashok Gupta India ashokgupta7@yahoo.com

3053 Ratnesh Saxena India ratnesh_chitransh@yahoo.com

3060 Devang Thakore India thakore_devang@yahoo.co.in

3070 Kuldip Kalra India kckalra_13@yahoo.co.in

3080 Tarsem Ruby India rtn.tkruby@gmail.com

3090 S. B. Lall Mittal India drmittal@hotmail.com

3120 Sumer Agarwal India sumeragarwal@gmail.com

3131 Pramod Bakre India pramodbakre@gmail.com

3132 Girish Kumthekar India girishkumthekar@gmail.com

3140 Girish Mittal India rtng.mittal@gmail.com

3150 Surendernath Mekala India msn666@yahoo.com

3170 S.N. Agrawal India snagrawal05@gmail.com

3180 B. Shekar Shetty   India shekarshetty3180@gmail.com
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3190 P.V. Rai India pvrai@pixelsoftek.com

3201 Gurdip Anand India gurdip@efab.in

3211 S. D. Menon India menon@orioncommodities.com

3220 Vijayaratnam Vijayakumaran Sri Lanka vvk@pdn.ac.lk

3230 Vasanthi Ranganathan India vasanthiranganathan@hotmail.com

3240 Sayantan Gupta India sayantan_gupta2005@yahoo.com

3250 Pramod Agarwal India Pramodshivamiron@gmail.com

3261 Pradip Lath India

3262 Aswini Kar India aswini.kar@gmail.com

3271 Syed Azhar Rizvi Pakistan azharrizvi@gmail.com

3272 Muhammad Qureshi Pakistan sohailjqureshi@yahoo.com

3281 Syed Ali Bangladesh sadeque@asia.com

3292 Nanda Baidya Nepal nbaidya@gmail.com

3300 Lakshmanan Nachiappan Malaysia nlaksh82@gmail.com

3310 Alfred Sii Malaysia apckk2@gmail.com

3330 Sitthanon Wangsai Thailand sitthanon_w@yahoo.com

3360 Somboon Buranapira Thailand s7562929@gmail.com

3410 Danny Wangsahardja Indonesia danny@dunamis.co.id

3490 Cheng-Jung Hsu Taiwan dada22@ms96.url.com.tw

3510 Yuan-Kuang Guu Taiwan president@mail.npust.edu.tw

3520 John Chen Taiwan John.chen@world-linktech.com

3590 Bum Hyong Ryu Korea, Republic of ri3590@lycos.co.kr

3600 Sang-Suk Lee Korea, Republic of hana_tc@yahoo.co.kr

3610 Nam-Sik Shin Korea, Republic of sns1128@hanmail.net

3620 Jong-Hwan Yoon Korea, Republic of ri3620korea@yahoo.co.kr

3661 Kyung Jun Park Korea, Republic of

3670 Young Joon Joo Korea, Republic of

3680 Young-Soo Kim Korea, Republic of ys0161@hanmail.net

3690 Jong Un Shin Korea, Republic of ace@seoul.korea.com

3730 Hong Kim Korea, Republic of khg5456@hanmail.net

3740 Chang-Yeall Park Korea, Republic of

3770 Felix Domigpe Philippines fdomigpe@yahoo.com

3780 Dan Gonzalez Philippines danvgonzalez@gmail.com

3800 Wilfredo Caballa Philippines wmcabby@yahoo.com

3810 Lyne Abanilla Philippines lyneabanilla@yahoo.com

3820 Jenny Salud Philippines jennyrs18@yahoo.com

3830 J. Antonio Quila Philippines jamq94105@yahoo.com

3850 Elmira Maglasang Philippines epm320@yahoo.com

4130 Luis Fernando González Alatorre Mexico lfga55@yahoo.com

4160 Luis A. Manrique DiazLeal Mexico madi@terra.com.mx

4170 Jorge Salim Naime Mexico jasalim@gmail.com

4185 Gerardo López González Mexico gerardo_lopezgonzalez@yahoo.com.mx

4281 Luz Marina Gomez Cuellar Colombia lmgomez@comercializaresp.com

4310 Otávio Ferreira Brazil oaugusto@sesisp.org.br

4340 Luis Estelle Aguirre Chile lestelle@terra.cl

4355 Luis Ortiz Sepúlveda Chile luisortizsepulveda@hotmail.com

4370 Jesus Gonzalez M. Venezuela chuofotografo@gmail.com

4390 Josué José da Silva Silva Brazil jjopto@hotmail.com
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4400 Roberto Avila Astudillo Ecuador ravilaas@outlook.com

4410 Adauto Lemos Brazil adauto.lemos@gmail.com

4420 Celso Garagnani Brazil celso@garagnani.com.br

4430 Filipe Faria Brazil fm.faria@terra.com.br

4455 Jorge Joels Carrión Peru jjoels@gmail.com

4465 Juan Simon A. Peru juansimon@peru.com

4470 Marcos Vinholi Brazil marcos@vinholicontabil.com.br

4490 André Perinotto Brazil perinotto@ufpi.edu.br

4500 Wilson Mileris Brazil wilson@mileris.com.br

4510 Cleuto Magnani Brazil camagnani@itelefonica.com.br

4520 Jose Faria Brazil jcladuiofaria@terra.com.br

4530 Geraldo Castro Brazil geraldo.gramur@hotmail.com

4540 Carlos Ferreira Brazil carlos@technosoftware.com.br

4550 Durval Olivieri Brazil durval.olivieri3@gmail.com

4560 Saulo Borges Brazil saubor@yahoo.com

4570 Jose Carvalho Brazil linocarvalho@uol.com.br

4590 Paulo Couto Brazil prmcouto@gmail.com

4600 Benedicto dos Reis Brazil xicoreis@distrito4600.org.br

4610 José Scatolini Brazil jlscatolini@uol.com.br

4620 José Ferraz Brazil jose.ferraz@prof.uniso.br

4630 Gilberto Sordi Brazil wsordi@uol.com.br

4640 Marli Cargnin Brazil companheiramarli@hotmail.com

4650 Miguel Berres Brazil miguel.berres@delsoftsistemas.com.br

4651 Augusto Zeferino Brazil rasecac@brturbo.com.br

4670 Osvaldo Petersen Brazil osvaldopetersen@terra.com.br

4680 Regis Mazzaferro Brazil mazzaferroseguros@uol.com.br

4690 Pablo Ruiz Duran Bolivia pabloruizd@hotmail.es

4710 Antônio Alencar Brazil darcalen@gmail.com

4720 Valdemar Pinheiro Brazil vpinheiro@vivax.com.br

4730 Edelcio Jacomassi Brazil jacomassi@jacomassi.com

4740 Darci Campo Brazil darci@suleventosorg.com.br

4750 Marcia Sancho Brazil marciacares@gigalink.com.br

4760 Paulo Salles Brazil paulosalles@netsite.com.br

4770 Eliana Moraes Brazil elianammmoraesufg@gmail.com

4780 Sonia Fortes Brazil soninha.fortes@hotmail.com

4815 Maria Salas Argentina marivisalas@gmail.com

4855 Yanina Bruni Barcala Argentina yanina_bb@yahoo.com.ar

4895 Alberto Rueda Argentina estudiorueda@speedy.com.ar

4915 Juan Carlos Protic G. Argentina jcproticgardenal@hotmail.com

4920 Juan Claudio Morel Argentina juan.claudio.morel@gmail.com

4930 Miguel Manzanares Argentina manzanares53@gmail.com

4945 Elvira Battaglia Argentina reina.elvira@gmail.com

4970 Ricardo Garcia Uruguay gaydelp@gmail.com

4980 Julián Alonso Freiria Uruguay julal@adinet.com.uy

5020 John Hough United States johnwhough@comcast.net

5030 Lori Marcoux United States lori@extraordinarylearning.com

5110 Dell Gray United States dggray5110@gmail.com

5130 Kim Bauriedel United States dylan@humboldt1.com
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5150 Mary Bates United States marybates2@yahoo.com

5190 Jon Greene United States renojon@wabenzi.net

5220 David Gallagher United States dg2020@aol.com

5230 Shirley Grace United States amazing@netptc.net

5300 C. Carlson United States crayc@mac.com

5330 Cheryl Moxley United States vervygirl27@gmail.com

5360 Lynne Paradis Canada paradislynne@gmail.com

5400 Alex Swainston United States trouttrx@gmail.com

5420 Gerald Summerhays United States summerhaysgs@gmail.com

5450 John Logan United States johnlogan3712@centurylink.net

5500 Ellen Patterson United States ellie@thetempconnection.com

5580 Richard Bricker United States cristal@uslink.net

5610 Kim Erickson United States kimberly@keystaffing.com

5630 James Sheaffer United States jsheaffer@csc.edu

5650 Robert Rapp United States robertrappgbc@yahoo.com

5690 Margaret Nightengale United States margaret.nightengale@gc4bank.com

5730 Susan Brints United States sbrints@applecountryorchards.com

5790 Paul Geisel United States pngeisel@aol.com

5810 H. Glen Rowe United States hgrowe@sbcglobal.net

5950 Mary Kurth United States kurthpm@msn.com

6000 Lynn Hicks United States lynhyx@gmail.com

6040 William Cosgrove United States bcosgrove@comcast.net

6080 Lisa Eimers United States lisaeimers2@gmail.com

6110 David Matty United States david.matty@wfadvisors.com

6200 Mark Shirley United States mshirley@agctr.lsu.edu

6250 Thomas Marshall United States pdgthomasmarshall@gmail.com

6270 Wally Smanski United States wallysmanski@yahoo.com

6310 Lynne Mischley United States lynnemischley@gmail.com

6400 Howard Andrews United States hwandrews@wowway.com

6420 P. Carter Newton United States cnewton@galgazette.com

6450 David Baker United States bakerd@iit.edu

6490 Marcia Dennis United States mldenni@ilstu.edu

6540 Sharon Risser United States srisser@waterfordseniorvillage.com

6630 Larry Lallo United States larryl@medicinternational.org

6780 David Chaffin United States davchaffin@aol.com

6840 Mark Spicer United States Maspicer55@hotmail.com

6920 Justin Godchaux United States justingodchaux@gmail.com

6940 Larry Deeb United States lcdeeb@yahoo.com

6960 Robert Knight United States bob.knight@paulhomes.com

7000 Miguel Rivero-Olmedo Puerto Rico miguel.rivero.olmedo@gmail.com

7010 John Tomlinson Canada jaunty52@gmail.com

7020 Ryan Geluk British Virgin Islands ryan.geluk@bdo.vg

7040 Julia Ginley Canada jginley@rogers.com

7090 Daniel Smith United States dsmith@plantrol.com

7120 Ellen Hughes United States ellenhughes13-14@rochester.rr.com

7150 Thomas Collins United States vmyers2371@aol.com

7170 Brian Buttner United States adra@twcny.rr.com

7210 David Kruger United States kruged@us.ibm.com
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7280 Tracy Becker United States tracy@clarionpa.com

7300 Richard Martin United States rick.rotary@yahoo.com

7390 Margaret Sennett United States pegsennett@hotmail.com

7470 Raymond Freaney United States rfreaney@verizon.nett

7570 Mike Mefford United States mikemefford@gmail.com

7600 Thomas Dana United States tom.dana@thalhimer.com

7610 Michelle Peters United States mspeters@fcps.edu

7690 Rick Snider United States rsnider18@gmail.com

7710 Lynne Carpenter United States lynnekapperman@aol.com

7730 John Scibal United States jscibal@gmail.com

7750 Kenneth Tucker United States klbjtucker@bellsouth.net

7790 Serge Poulin Canada poulinopticien@gmail.com

7890 Eric Lucentini United States e.lucentini@rllattorneys.com

7980 Nancy Riella United States nriella@riellalepak.com

9102 Bertin Kinvi Togo kinvib@yahoo.fr

9110 Ayodele Onakoya Nigeria ayoonakoya@yahoo.com

9125 Elvis Chukwu Nigeria elvischukwu2002@yahoo.com

9210 Christopher Mulenga Zambia cm_mulenga@yahoo.com

9211 Ramesh Chauhan Tanzania, United Republic of chauhan@baharibounty.com

9212 Sudesh Walia Kenya sudesh@fairheadkenya.com

9350 Angela Muspratt-Williams South Africa angela@pansa.org.za

9370 David Briggs South Africa davidbriggs@telkomsa.net

9455 Phillip Skelton Australia phillipskelton@optusnet.com.au

9500 Jacqueline Atyeo Australia jacqui.atyeo886@schools.sa.edu.au

9520 Chandrakanthi Sluggett Australia chandsluggett@tpg.com.au

9550 Narelle Hibberd Australia narelle.hibberd@bigpond.com

9570 Wayne Heidrich Australia manager@isisclub.com.au

9600 Wayne Vickers Australia rvickers@pacific.net.au

9630 Brett Fraser Australia brett.fraser@amcor.com

9650 Robert Ryan Australia ryanmb@westnet.com.au

9710 Elizabeth Anne Woolley Australia bwoolley1@optusnet.com.au

9780 Martin Hill Australia ushills@bigpond.net.au

9800 Ian Knight Australia isknight@westnet.com.au

9810 Tony McKenna Australia tonymac851@gmail.com

9820 Bill Degnan Australia billdegnan@bigpond.com

9830 Dennis Dwyer Australia dennis_dwyer@amp.com.au

9920 Colin Mathieson New Zealand colin@alphajobs.co.nz

9930 Ian Walker New Zealand kilgaren@actrix.co.nz

9970 Donald Hayes New Zealand donhayes@xtra.co.nz

9980 Alfred Wilson New Zealand alfred.wilson@wilsonbros.co.nz
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